
5A FEMALE 105.0 RESULTS

5A Female 105.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Isabel McNulty Andover High School 103.0 115.0 0

2 Megan Boettcher Lansing Lions 104.0 100.0 0

3 Natalie Tuttle Lansing Lions 101.7 95.0 0

4 SOPHIE LEACH Basehor Linwood 102.7 90.0 0

5 Angel Owens Bonner Springs High School 95.9 85.0 0

6 Tiffany Fiedler LV Pioneers 99.4 80.0 0

7 Rylee  Byrne LV Pioneers 102.9 80.0 0

8 PAITYN MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 103.8 80.0 0

9 Jordan Carney Lansing Lions 104.1 75.0 0

10 Brynelyn  Jones Valley Center Hornets 99.7 70.0 0

5A Female 105.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Isabel McNulty Andover High School 103.0 205.0 0

2 SOPHIE LEACH Basehor Linwood 102.7 195.0 0

3 Rylee  Byrne LV Pioneers 102.9 190.0 0

4 Angel Owens Bonner Springs High School 95.9 145.0 0

5 Natalie Tuttle Lansing Lions 101.7 140.0 0

6 PAITYN MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 103.8 135.0 0

7 Megan Boettcher Lansing Lions 104.0 130.0 0

8 Brynelyn  Jones Valley Center Hornets 99.7 125.0 0

9 Tiffany Fiedler LV Pioneers 99.4 120.0 0

10 Jordan Carney Lansing Lions 104.1 0 0



5A Female 105.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Isabel McNulty Andover High School 103.0 145.0 0

2 SOPHIE LEACH Basehor Linwood 102.7 120.0 0

3 Rylee  Byrne LV Pioneers 102.9 115.0 0

4 Natalie Tuttle Lansing Lions 101.7 105.0 0

5 Megan Boettcher Lansing Lions 104.0 100.0 0

6 Jordan Carney Lansing Lions 104.1 95.0 0

7 Angel Owens Bonner Springs High School 95.9 85.0 0

8 PAITYN MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 103.8 85.0 0

9 Tiffany Fiedler LV Pioneers 99.4 75.0 0

10 Brynelyn  Jones Valley Center Hornets 99.7 70.0 0

5A Female 105.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Isabel McNulty Andover High School 103.0 465.0 10

2 SOPHIE LEACH Basehor Linwood 102.7 405.0 8

3 Rylee  Byrne LV Pioneers 102.9 385.0 6

4 Natalie Tuttle Lansing Lions 101.7 340.0 4

5 Megan Boettcher Lansing Lions 104.0 330.0 2

6 Angel Owens Bonner Springs High School 95.9 315.0 1

7 PAITYN MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 103.8 300.0 0

8 Tiffany Fiedler LV Pioneers 99.4 275.0 0

9 Brynelyn  Jones Valley Center Hornets 99.7 265.0 0

10 Jordan Carney Lansing Lions 104.1 170.0 0


